Walraven Stud Bolt (BUP1000)

for threaded connections, hangers and ties,

Product Number

Ay
ARV AN

ALY
AUV

Norm / Standard

(K5504)

Features & benefits

m according to DIN 976-1

m material: steel, strength class 8.8

m thread with 60° angle provides best performance

m product is part of the Walraven UltraProtect® 1000
system

m suitable for in- and outdoor applications

m stands min. 1,000 hours salt spray test (max. 5%
red rust) according to 1SO 9227

m M10 and M12 tested for fire safety according to
EN 1363-1

Total Width x Total Height x Total Length

Reference letter

Unit description

63181010
63181020
63281010
63281020

WxHxL

(mm) X (mm) x (mm)
8 x 8 x 100
8 x 8 x 200
10 x 10 x 100
10 x 10 x 200
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