Walraven Stud Bolt (BUP1000)

(K5504)

for threaded connections, hangers and ties,



Features & benefits

- according to DIN 976-1
- material: steel, strength class 8.8
- thread with 60° angle provides best performance
- product is part of the Walraven UltraProtect® 1000 system
- suitable for in- and outdoor applications
- stands min. 1,000 hours salt spray test (max. 5% red rust) according to ISO 9227
- M10 and M12 tested for fire safety according to EN 1363-1

Product Number	Norm / Standard	Thread Size	Total Width x Total Height x Total Length
Reference letter	-	TS	WxHxL
Unit description			(mm) x (mm) x (mm)
63181010	DIN 976-1	M8	8 x 8 x 100
63181020	DIN 976-1	M8	8 x 8 x 200
63281010	DIN 976-1	M10	10 x 10 x 100
63281020	DIN 976-1	M10	10 x 10 x 200